Laborers International Union of North America

Local Union 274
Jim Terry, Business Manager

Industrial
Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications
Blackhawk Millwright & Rigging  Patrick Lee (765) 662-7922  blackhawkmillwright@yahoo.com

Hayes Brothers Inc.
White Const. Inc.
B M W C Constructors Inc.

Cardinal Contracting LLC

Lawrence Hayes
Herman White 11
Keith Brennan

Greg Hauswald

(765) 453-9446
(765) 832-8526
(317) 267-0400

(317) 241-9281

larry@hayesbros.com
hwhite@whiteconstruction.com
brennan@bmwc.com

contact@cardinalcontracting.com

EDCO Michael Roberts (317) 787-6665  jgahimer@edcoconstruction.com

Finch Constructors Inc. Robert Finch (317) 916-6770  rfinch@finchconstructors.com MBE

Furrow Construction Corp. Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645  crgarcia@furrowconstruction.com MBE, VBE
Graystone Earthworks Inc. Chad McKnight (317) 473-9078  cmknight@graystoneearthworks.com

Inserv Inc. Jay Milewski (317) 493-6165  dwilson@inserv24-7.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376  tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com \E/)VBBIIEE’ MBE, VBE,
Smock Fansler Corp. T. M. Fansler (317) 248-8371  tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Mason Engineering & Const. Daniel Mason (260) 497-8701  dmason@masonec.com

Robert E Croshy Inc.

Alltrade Solutions LLC

Deig Bros. Lumber & Construction
Co. Inc.

Michael Mattingly

Casey Meadors

Charles Martin

(260) 432-5114
(812) 677-1512

(812) 423-4201

recrosby@recrosby.com
admin@alltradsolutions.net

crmartin@deigbros.com

Dunlap & Company Inc. Brian King (812) 376-3021  denny.king@dunlapinc.com
Freitag-Weinhardt Inc. Mark Unger (812) 466-9861  munger@freitaginc.com
Majestic Electric Hank Byram (812) 346-2110  majestic@seidata.com

Mclintyre Bros. Inc.

Nading Mechanical

R L R Construction

S & G Excavating Inc.
Sterling Boiler & Mechanical

Sycamore Engineering Inc.

Phone: 765.426.9261

Gary Mclntyre
Paul Nading
Nate Readinger
Kenneth Steiner
John Vinitski

Stephen Butwin

1734 Main St. Lafayette, IN 47904

(812) 275-5956
(812) 546-6111
(812) 251-5338
(812) 234-4848
(812) 479-5447

(812) 232-0968

garym@mcintyrebros.com
pnading@sbcglobal.net
rlr.construction.llc@gmail.com
kenny.steiner@sandgexcavating.com
jvinitski@sterlingboiler.com

sbutwin@sycamoreengineering.com

www.inldc.org/local274


mailto:blackhawkmillwright@yahoo.com

Vexco Engineering

G E Marshall Inc.

Griffin Contract Dewatering LLC
Larson-Danielson Const. Co.
Songer Steel Services Inc.
Brandenburg Industrial Service
Berco Industrial Inc.

Gillespie & Powers Inc.
Nelson Stark

Northern Industrial Erectors
Plocher Construction

Richard Goettle Inc.

United Construction Co. Inc.

Jimmy Volz
Ross Marshall
Chris Babbitt Jr.
Mark Danielson
Tom Jarka
Jolynn Graca
Richard Schuetz
Rob Nash

Joseph Lori

Derek Bostyancic

Scott Plocher

Michael Dyer

John E Springston

Industrial

(812) 216-8416
(219) 462-3415
(219) 931-1662
(219) 362-2127
(219) 880-0818
(312) 326-5800
(618) 251-9038
(314) 423-9460
(513) 489-0866
(218) 326-8466
(618) 654-9408
(513) 825-8100

(304) 422-2141

jvolz@vexcoengineering.com
lorri.miller@gemarshall.com
cathy.ferguson@griffindewatering.com
mad@]dconstruction.com
tmjarka@songernet.com
sniset@brandenburg.com
s.moore@bercoindustrial.com
rnash@gillespiepowers.com
jiori@nelsonstark.com
dbostyancic@nie-mn.com
sjplocher@plocherco.com
mdyer@goettle.com

jspringston@ucciwv.com

Phone: 765.426.9261

1734 Main St. Lafayette, IN 47904

www.inldc.org/local274
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